THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 236-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Tariff Item No. 83.09.024	Goods						Rates of Duty		Part	List	Effective	
							Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
	RivetsMinister: Approved:		• •	••			••					
	Cherry:									i i		
	73 AS 6-12		73 AS 6-14	• •	• •	• •			i	169	• •	
	73 AS 6-16		73 AS 6-18									
	73 AS 6-20	•	73 AS 6-22							1		
	Klik:				• •				1	205		• •
	AB3-1A		AB3-2A						1			
	AB4-1A		AB4-2A			l						ı
	AB4-3A		AB4-4A									
	AB4-5A		AB4-6A									
	AB4-8A		AB5-2A					l				ı
	AB5-4A		AB5-6A					-				
	AB5-8A		AB6-2A						ĺ	l l		
	AB6-4A								ll			
	AB6-8A		AB6-10A									
	ABL4-4	ABL4-2						-				
	ABL4-2A		ABL4-4A			İ						
	ABL6-6		ABL6-6A			1		Ĭ]]]		
	ABL6-8A							Į		1 1		
	CB4-2		CB4-4			ł		1				
	SB6-12		SBL4-2					}		1		
	SBL4-4		SBL6-6									
	SBL6-8		SBL6-12									
	SSB4-2S		SSB4-4S							1		
83.09.024	T -1	٠. '	UF-TUU									
03.03.024	Excluding:	• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	••				
	(T) 400 T)C					1			1	227	İ	
		• •	• •	••	• •	••				227	••	• •
		• •	• •	••	• •	• •					••	• •
		••	• •	• •	• •	••				227	• •	• •
		• •	• •	••	• •	• •				227	••	• •
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• •	• •	••	• •	• •				227	••	• :
	· · ·	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •				227	••	• •
33.09.029		• •	• •	• •	• •	••]	• •	••	••	188	••	• •
33.09.029	_	• •	••	••	• •	••	••	•••		10	••	• •
34.19.059		• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		200	• •	• •
34.23.007	Self-propelled push-		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		232	••	
35.19.059	Thermal overload relay	7.0						1		218		

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of November 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Tariff Notice No. 1977/187--Applications for Withdrawal of Approvals

Notice is hereby given that applications have been made for the withdrawal of the following approvals of the Minister of Customs and for the future admission of the goods at substantive rates of duty:

Appn. No.	Tariff Item	Goods	Rates	Part	List	Effective		
			Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
45377	32.09.003	Lacquers, cellulose, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in making leather	Free	Free	10.8	151	1/7/74	30/6/80
45376	34.02.000	Products, as may be approved when imported in bulk and not being soaps or containing soap; Approved:	Free	Free	10.8			
		Compound T.L				83	1/7/74	30/6/82

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of these applications should do so in writing on or before 24 November 1977. Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to the Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to:

(a) The quality, range, supply, etc., of the above-described goods produced in New Zealand; and(b) The landed cost and selling price, including c.d.v., and cost into store in terms of f.o.b., insurance, freight, exchange, other landing charges, duty, etc. of equivalent goods of overseas origin.

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of November 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.